
Sr.No. Name of Advocate Mobile No. Email

1 Nalini Ranjan Dash 9771501495 sprasad.das@rediffmail.com

2 Amar Nath Roy 9234802171 kg2014saptorshi@gmail.com

3 Pranab Kumar Ray 9431381242 pranabkumarray5@gmail.com

4 Sajoni Kumar Sen Gupta 9431110204 sajonisengupta11@gmail.com

5 Ratneshwar Vishwakarma 9801544653 rajnishadv.703@gmail.com

6 Ram Chandra Sao 7739160971 rcsaoadv@gmail.com

7 Manoranjan Subod Kumar Pati 6202028356 patymsk2018@rediffmail.com

8 Asit Kumar Sen 9431342030 adv.asitkumarsen@gmail.com

9 Madan Mohan Daripa 9431110070 daripamadanmohan@gmail.com

10 Niranjan Prasad Sao 9431342310 npsao47@gmail.com

11 Prasanta Kumar Ghosh 7870036719 prasantakumarghosh46@gmail.com

12 Sadanand Purty 7250573975 sadanandpurtycbsa@gmail.com

13 Setudhar Behra 7779958179 setudhar6@gmail.com

14 Radha Krishna Khatri 8797103434 radhakrishanacbsa18@gmail.com

15 Mohammad Nisar Ansari 9934106138 nisaradv@gmail.com

16 Damodar Prasad 8789120029 damodarprasadcbsa@gmail.com

17 Md. Mazharul Haque 8709059545 mazharul86@gmail.com

18 Bijay Mohan Sinha 9204884307 nandasinhacbsa@gmail.com

19 Ankur Kumar Chowdhury 7903809293 cdrydevyani@gmail.com

20 Patanjali Mahapatra 9431179143 patanjalimahapatracbsa@gmail.com

21 Pahirad Mahto 9431342207 prahladmahto99@gmail.com

22 Onkar Prasad 9097381122 onkarpd1957@gmail.com

23 Dharitri Nath Mahato 7903429462 dharitrinathmahatocbsa@gmail.com

24 Rameshwar Prasad 9934377399 rameshwarprasad153@gmail.com

25 Neeraj Kumar 8292322425 ineerajkr@gmail.com

26 Narendra Nath Pandey 9431342189 nnathp@gmail.com

27 Anand Vardhan Prasad 9431179226 anand.v.prasad@gmail.com

28 Raj Kumar Prajapati 8051031131 rajkumarcbsa123@gmail.com

29 Ashok Kumar Baghel 9931170232 ashokbaghelcbsa@gmail.com

30 Nayan Singh Nag 8294045514 narayansinghnag1988@gmail.com

31 Anil Kumar Vishwakarma 9031727314 anil.vishwakarma9031@gmail.com

32 Nikhileshwar Prasad Bakshi 9801549659 bakshicbsa@gmail.com

33 Jayanta Kumar Sarangi 9431179124 jayantasarangi2013@gmail.com

34 Kusum Ranjini 9934165464 kusumadvocate1@gmail.com

35 Pradeep Kumar Vishwakarma 9431374256 pradeepvish1958@gmail.com

36 Sudipta Mohan Ghosh 9973823469 sudiptamoham999ghosh@gmail.com

37 Ganesh Ram 8002829940 ganeshramchaibasa@gmail.com

38 Rahil Alda 7542927209 rahilaldacbsa@gmail.com

39 Jagda Nand Pradhan 9934373043 jagdanand4920@gmail.com

40 Dharni Dhar Nag 9771306468 dharnidharnag98@gmail.com

41 Satish Chandra Mahto 9204232460 satish.ch.mahto02@gmail.com

42 Ramesh Kumar Choubey 8340727221 rameshchoubeycbsa@gmail.com

43 Purna Chandra Pradhan 9835514532 purnachandracbsa@gmail.com

44 Kishore Kumar Mahato 9430346653 kishoremahato0107@gmail.com

45 Bimal Roy Pandey 6207884548 bimal911960@gmail.com

46 L. N. Mundhra 9431156777 lnmundhra@gmail.com

47 Pawan Kumar Sharma 7739091140 sharmamohit.4124@gmail.com

48 Gourang Mahto 8797803959 gourangmahto1958@gmail.com

49 Raghubar Mahato 8603905992 raghubarmahatocbsa@gmail.com



50 Kishor Kumar Sinha 9234980414 kksinhacbsa1958@gmail.com

51 Subhash Chandra Mishra 8603866824 subhashkolhan@gmail.com

52 Anjani Kumar Vishwakarma 9431342185 anjani.krv@gmail.com

53 Md Taj Khan 9204273060 tajkhan19041@gmail.com

54 Krishnendu Ray 9431192121 krishnenduray555@gmail.com

55 Mithilesh Kumar Vishwakarma 9113134279 mithileshkumarcbsa@gmail.com

56 Damodar Lal Vishwakarma 9431342188 damodaradv17@gmail.com

57 Ratnesh Kumar 9534170892 rishiraj77377@gmail.com

58 Thomas Antony 9006774978 thomasantonycbsa@gmail.com

59 Kaiser Perwej 9934387280 kaishar.pravej@gmail.com

60 Amar Bakshi 9431342201 bakshicbsa@gmail.com

61 Sadan Mohan Prasad 9973736696 sadanmohanprasadcbsa@gmail.com

62 Ashok Kumar Singhdeo 9631480227 ashoksinghdeocbsa@gmail.com

63 George Alda 9006281767 devendrapingua80@gmail.com

64 Anjan Kumar Pradhan 9431342327 anjankumarcbsa@gmail.com

65 Nanda Sinha 9204884307 nandasinhacbs@gmail.com

66 Prabhat Kumar Nanda 8789215974 pknanda1954@gmail.com

67 Deepak Kumar Gupta 9934372959 bakasbabakijai@gmail.com

68 Parshu Ram Sinku 9939671246 parshuramsinkucbsa@gmail.com

69 Dilip Kumar Prajapati 7209304221 dilipkumarprajapati870@gmail.com

70 Arjun Mahto 9431342316 advocatearjun00@gmail.com

71 Anil Kumar Mahato 7488246572 adv.anilmahato6@gmail.com

72 Kundan Kumar Verma 9931072379 kundankumarvermacbsa@gmail.com

73 Pradeep Kumar 9934505419 pspradeepsharma7@gmail.com

74 Ashish Kumar Sinha 9955323012 sinhaak37@gmail.com

75 Mahesh Prasad Raval 7250173837 raval1234m@gmail.com

76 Deonandan Singh Yadav 9431342324 deonandansinghyadavcbsa@gmail.com

77 Mahendra Doraiburu 9934387986 mahendradoraiburu@gmail.com

78 Sanjiv Kumar Lamay 9608918010 mmm.sanjiv73@gmail.com

79 Ashok Kumar Ray 7209498341 aray35986@gmail.com

80 Deo Nandan Singh 8002861031 deonandancbsa@gmail.com

81 Augustine Kullu 9431300487 kulluaugustie@gmail.com

82 Pramod Kumar Prasad 9771845431 pramodchote@gmail.com

83 Madanlal Boipai 7250274100 madanlalbaoipaicbsa@gmail.com

84 Uma Shankar Das 9931320173 uma.usdas@gmail.com

85 Kairi Hurad 7033787530 kairihurad6@gmail.com

86 Sohal Lal Hurad 9162347082 sohalcbsa@gmail.com

87 Rita Das 9204431570 dasrita365@gmail.com

88 Danis Banra 6204872700 sushantalex123@gmail.com

89 Manoj Kumar Sinku 9693298498 m.sinku85@gmail.com

90 Amresh Kumar Sao 9801322020 amreshsao@gmail.com

91 Indra Gope 9973057511 indragope68@gmail.com

92 Adikanda Sarangi 9430766039 pintu.sarangi@gmail.com

93 Baidya Nath Aikath 9934105800 baidyanathaikath@gmail.com

94 Ajit Kumar Vishwakarma 9431952212 aditya38sun@gmail.com

95 Arun Kumar 9934395389 ak4319593@gmail.com

96 Rajesh Kumar Nag 7631220854 rajeshknag2015@gmail.com

97 Amitava Sarkar 9431381057 sar_adv@rediffmail.com

98 Chhote Lal Banra 8292597876 clbanra25@gmail.com

99 Bimal Vishwakarma 8709769415 bimalvishwakarma699@gmail.com



100 Uma Shankar Mishra 8092521563 umashankarcbsa@gmail.com

101 Krishna Chandra Mahato 7488763464 krishnamahato786.km@gmail.com

102 Rajesh Ram Ravi 9431342228 ravirajesh271@gmail.com

103 Sukumar Daripa 9234764645 daripa.sukumar@gmail.com

104 Shiv Shankar Das 9263951951 995@gamail.com

105 Anand Kumar Gope 9934377698 anandkumargope.aaa@gmail.com

106 Dilip Kumar 6204214242 d.k2696151@gmail.com

107 Biswa Paul 9097381172 mr.biswapaul@gmail.com

108 Santosh Kumar Gupta 9234783583 santoshgupta64963@gmail.com

109 Kishore Kumar Mahto 9934373875 kishoremahato224@gmail.com

110 Jaybrato Ghosh Choudhury 9234709814 jaighosh@gmail.com

111 Sharan Kumar Pan 9934564642 sharan4642@gmail.com

112 Chhote Ram Gagrai 9934373699 amitgagrai80@gmail.com

113 Sapan Kumar Pradhan 9771300407 sapankumar@gmail049.com

114 Ali Haider 7004746772 aliadvocate@rediffmail.com

115 Sanjeev Kumar Thakur 9472710419 advsanjeev66@gmail.com

116 Simon Jonko 9504947828 simonjonkocbsa@gmail.com

117 Khirendra Mahto 9234224855 khirendra46@gmail.com

118 Mangal Singh Melgandi 9801328401 msmelgandi04@gmail.com

119 Sravan Kumar Laguri 9771845711 sarvankumarlaguri@gmail.com

120 Goutam Sarkar 9234788420 goutamsarkar1218@gmail.com

121 Balajee Barik 9955936947 balajibarik38@gmail.com

122 Sourav Ghosh 9431342315 souravghosh.bum@gmail.com

123 Branju Hembram 9939565567 branjuhembrom@gmail.com

124 Ranjeet Kumar Khatri 8797103434 ranjeetkhotricbsa18@gmail.com

125 Bharat Kishor Mahto 9431305014 bharatkishorecbsa@gmail.com

126 Rajeev Kumar Sinha 9234980217 mailtorajivsinha@gmail.com

127 Madan Mohan Prasad Sinha 9431934097 mmps.adv@rediffmail.com

128 Moti Lal Hembrom 7903679549 mlhembrom25@gmail.com

129 Vinay Kumar Kalundia 8210335306 vinaykalundia69@gmail.com

130 Raghunath Lamay 9955139631 lamayraghu123@gmail.com

131 Manoj Kumar Mahanty 9934176848 mahantymanoj29@gmail.com

132 Keshav Das 9279407465 kdas.62107@gmail.com

133 Keshav Prasad 9939769777 keshavprasad0707@gmail.com

134 Shiv Das Dey 7870048327 shivdasdey77@gmail.com

135 Ranjeeta Sulanki 9263642215 ranjeetasulanki@gmail.com

136 Sangita Kumari Sandil 9771845377 sangitasandil1@gmail.com

137 Rahul Singh 7870289211 rahulsingh2u@gmail.com

138 Surendra Prasad Dash 7004545799 lawyersurendrapd.das@gmail.com

139 Nim Chand Ram 9934387806 nimchandramcbsa@gmail.com

140 Roshan Gagrai 9534075476 rgagrai73@gmail.com

141 Mrinal Kumar 9234417770 mrinalckp@gmail.com

142 Kamal Kishor Hembrom 9934373631 kamalkishorcbsa@gmail.com

143 Birsa Bhagwan Melgandi 9801100014 melgandicbsa@gmail.com

144 Manisha Aind 9031333947 manishaaind201@gmail.com

145 Kalyan Jee 7033409525 kjee73@gmail.com

146 Vivek Sharma 7033558326 viveksharma.cbsa@gmail.com

147 Ajit Kumar Tiriya 7004422396 ajitkumartiriyacbsa@gmail.com

148 Md Sarfraz Nawaz 9113327789 sarfraznawazz1972@gmail.com

149 Rupak Sengupta 7209498298 myrupak@yahoo.co.in



150 Manish Kumar 9939123214 manishkumarchaibasa@gmail.com

151 Bharat Kumar Mahato 9931167093 bharatkumarmahato11@gmail.com

152 Mahender Jamuda 9431374577 jamudachotu@gmail.com

153 Narendra Tiu 9934373133 narendratiu@gmail.com

154 Abhishek Pandey 6203520091 abhishekvirendrapandey@gmail.com

155 Turam Hembrom 8709871875 turamhe241@gmail.com

156 Deepak Deogam 9279393687 deogamsukhmati1@gmail.com

157 Samiran Mohanty 9204017216 samiran14feb@gmail.com

158 Shishupal Deogam 6203201325 shishupaldeogamadv@gmail.com

159 Kamal Bhanj Pan 7549048883 kamalpancbsa@gmail.com

160 Pawan Kumar Birua 9934392036 pkbirua@gmail.com

161 Jaipal Singh Kuntia 9939162216 jaipalkuntia17@gmail.com

162 Indra Gope 8292321818 drindragope@gmail.com

163 Prajjal Kumar Biswas 9546239008 prajjwalbiswas@gmail.com

164 Pratap Kumar Sinha 6207338625 sinhapratap155@gmail.com

165 Ashween Hasda 7463000298 ashweenhasda@gmail.com

166 Ganesh Korah 9955118717 korahganesh83@gmail.com

167 Lakshmi Sinku 9955304280 lsinku7@gmail.com

168 Kamlesh Behra 8651141818 kamleshbehra6@gmail.com

169 Birju Badra 8084297414 birjubodra@gmail.com

170 Alok Kumar Nanda 9939900323 alokkumarnanda61@gmail.com

171 Madhumita Maity 7717739514 madhumita2cbsa@gmail.com

172 Saraswati Das 8252604368 dassaraswati81@gmail.com

173 Siddharth Singh 8102121009 siddharthsinghckp321@gmail.com

174 Rajnish Kumar 9507678577 ranishadv703@gmail.com

175 Probal Banerjee 9470153789 probalbanerjeecbsa@gmail.com

176 Ratnakar Pradhan 7480053290 ratnakarcbsa@gmail.com

177 Kali Charan Bodra 7250026265 bodrakc@gmail.com

178 Subrata Bose 9031734513 trackspeed742@gmail.com

179 Amit Kumar Aikath 9931113004 amitaikath@gmail.com

180 Sunil Chhabra 6201853209 sunilchhabra.386@gmail.com

181 Vishal Kumar Sharma 6200425858 kumarvishalcbsa@gmail.com

182 Mahesh Ram Nishad 9508299935 nishadmahesh239@gmail.com

183 Narsingh Pan 7739841524 narsinghpan1969@gmail.com

184 Harish Sandil 9304510336 sandilharish7@gmail.com

185 Sakal Deep Tirkey 9297676848 sakaldeeptirkey@gmail.com

186 Hari Nandan Bhanj 9939652195 harinandanbhanjcbsa@gmail.com

187 Shobha Kumari Sahu 9234247551 shobha2017sahoo@gmail.com

188 Manju Sahu 9031388229 manjusahu68810@gmail.com

189 Anil Sundi 9771581955 anilsundi09@gmail.com

190 Abinash Kumar Jha 8651221782 jhaabinashkumar@gmail.com

191 Amit Kumar Gupta 7542927098 guptaamitkumar201@gmail.com

192 Dharam Singh Hessa 9955349290 dharam_singhhessa@rediffmail.com

193 Rakesh Kumar Modak 9934235382 rk_ckp@yahoo.co.in

194 Pranab Kumar Daripa 9234796630 daripapranabcbsa@gmail.com

195 Kishore Kr Mahato 9939125679 kishorekumarmahato67@gmail.com

196 Mahadev Prasad Sharma 9263710150 mahadevsharma207@gmail.com

197 Bhupesh Chandra Mahato 9263995489 bhupeshchandracbsa@gmail.com

198 Bikram Munda 7739227183 bikarammundacbsa@gmail.com

199 Duryodhan Gope 9934387240 advduryodhangope1234@gmail.com



200 G.Ravi shankar 9931172208 gravishankaradv@gmail.com

201 Vikash Prasad 7070175050 advvikashprasad7@gmail.com

202 Kundan Kumar Singhdeo 9534083117 kundansinghdeocbsa@gmail.com

203 Lakshmi Narayan Mahto 8051147350 lakshminarayanmahto@gmail.com

204 Loknath Singh 6205732086 loknathsinghcbsa@gmail.com

205 Manosh Ghosh Roy 9709198553 manoshghoshadv@gmail.com

206 Prafulla Majhi 9801979461 prafullamajhi1953@gmail.com

207 Pranab Kumar Roy 9852448920 pranabkumarroycbsa@gmail.com

208 Ranjan Kumar Pradhan 9431156566 ranjanpradhan1964@gmail.com

209 Ranjan Ram Mohanty ranjanrammohantycbsa@gmail.com

210 Sachindra Nath Sarangi 9334698987 sachindranathsarangicbsa@gmail.com

211 Santosh Kumar Dutta 9279448722 santoshduttacbsa@gmail.com

212 Soma Korah 9430137022 somakorah@gmail.com

213 Sanjay Gagrai 9798947232 sanju0789@rediffmail.com

214 Shyamal Gagrai 9934109755 gagraishyamal@gmail.com

215 CHATURBHUJ KUMAR BARIK 8969590748 chkbarik23464@gmail.com

216 Sushil Kumar Hembrom 8226897738 sinku.sinku7@gmail.com

217 Sunil Xess 7762927273 sxesssj@gmail.com

218 Ajoy Kumar Mitra 6202363185 ajoymitra05@gmail.com

219 Benjamin Lakra 7739817617 benjamin.lakra@gmail.com

220 Santosh Kumar Jayaswal 9204381553 jayaswalsantosh8@gmail.com

221 AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL 9334996382 aj2474407@gmail.com

222 NALINI GOPE 7079271273 nalinigope1985@gmail.com

223 Sandeep Mukhi 8271246087 sandeepmukhi012@gmail.com

224 Shailendra Kumar 8051195090 skumar4762@gmail.com

225 Subrat Kumar Pradhan 9204508701 subratkumarpradhanckp@gmail.com

226 SOUMEN NANDI 9431342197 soumen_adv@rediffmail.com

227 Champa Sharma 8051160411 champajangid@gmail.com

228 Rajshree Banra 8598925046 sanskritisawaiyancbsa@gmail.com

229 Ganesh Das Mundhra 9534026777 gdmundhra@gmail.com

230 Durga Prasad Jamuda 9801544601 jamudachotu@gmail.com

231 Bhagwan Pradhan 9572680125 bhagwanpradhancbsa@gmail.com

232 Piyush Kanti Marik 9431110163 marik.marik.associate@gmail.com

233 Sachin Bhati 9973102008 bhatis775@gmail.com

234 Jena Ram Sawaiyan 9122662990 jenaramsawaiyancbsa@gmail.com

235 Bimlendra Kumar Jha 9931112974 bimlendrakumarjhacbsa@gmail.com

236 Hariel Singh Sinku 9431342287 harielsinghsinkucbsa@gmail.com

237 Naresh Chandra Korah 6200089121 nareshchandrakorahcbsa@gmail.com

238 Ashok Kumar Jayswal 9934890758 ashokjayswal30@gmail.com

239 Indranil Sen 9934112022 i.indraneelsen@gmail.com

240 Mangia Kalundia 9771854164 vinaykalundia69@gmail.com

241 Jai Prakash 7070246999 jaiprakashcbsa123@gmail.com

242 Raja Ram Gupta 9430359703 rajaram12cbsa@gmail.com

243 Manoj Kumar Das 6204861284 manojkumardas298@gmail.com

244 Shailendra Kumar Pan 6207723582 shailendrakumarpann@gmail.com

245 Sameer Kumar Purty 9939797399 vikkirock77@gmail.com

246 Elizabeth Bage 9771534777 sr.ushafilliacruce@gmail.com

247 Jayanti Kumari Laguri 7319788053 kumarijayanti49@gmail.com

248 Devendra Pat Pingua 9934374572 devendrapingua80@gmail.com

249 Sachidanand Ichagutu 8404869384 sachiichagutu13@gmail.com



250 Piyush Gope 8420110123 piyushgope@gmail.com

251 Chanchala Sharma 7779988566 mukeshsharmams1987@gmail.com

252 Adhir Pradhan 6202016475 adhir9572@gmail.com

253 Bijay Kumar Moulick 7717749481 bijaykumarmoulick@gmail.com

254 Pooja Sharma 9431342318 puja2890@gmail.com

255 Shyam Kumar Ram 9279453217 shyamkumarram1984@gmail.com

256 Rupa Thakur 7004308427 rupathakur@gmail.com

257 Sujit Kumar Bose 9204737911 skb_tax.taxation@yahoo.com

258 Manish Deogam 9472788281 manishdeogam27@gmail.com

259 Satya Brata Jyotishi 8340417545 jyotishisatyabrata@gmail.com

260 Geeta Kumari Das 7761918457 geetakrdas.cbsa@gmail.com

261 Anish Ahmed 7004034339 anish94313@gmail.com

262 Surendra Prasad 9431061564

263 Shubhankar Dey 9304664679 shubhankardey82@gmail.com

264 Debendra Kumar Yadav 9431568291 debendrayadav51@gmail.com

265 Suraj Shukla 8102333330 surajsanvi7@gmail.com

266 James Kalundia 7488531606 jkalundia@gmail.com

267 Raju Pan 7461063385 rajupan385@gmail.com

268 Ram Prasad Nayak 8294046994 prasadnk8710@gmail.com

269 Surendra Purty 9801980931 surendrapurty91@gmail.com

270 Sanyogeeta Birua 9973753428 sanyogeetab@gmail.com

271 Pooja Kumari Gupta 9905055571 pujakumarig057@gmail.com

272 Megi Deogam 8789157808 megide874@gmail.com

273 Komal Gupta 7008898833 komalgupta2517@gmail.com

274 Pooja Chaurasia 8210345866 poojachaurasia044@gmail.com

275 Rakesh Pandey 8210682300 rakeshpandeycbsa@gmail.com

276 Mili Birua 9508806779 milibirua06ind@gmail.com

277 Anju Bansingh 9113743705 anjubansingh.jh.ab@gmail.com


